
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	ROMCHIP:	A	JOURNAL	OF	GAME	HISTORIES	2024-05-01	to	2024-05-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-05-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $1,578.67
2024-05-01 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_MNHJrGx $120.00 $1,698.67
2024-05-05 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	4/29	to	5/5 txn_wNHK4eW -$23.74 $1,674.93
2024-05-07 Donation	from	Liz	Petrick txn_4dH72aJ $75.00 $1,749.93
2024-05-07 Donation	from	Tim	Hwang txn_78HBL02 $500.00 $2,249.93
2024-05-09 Donation	from	Matthew	Macomber txn_xQHnLW8 $10.00 $2,259.93
2024-05-09 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_XGHEX9a $20.00 $2,279.93
2024-05-09 Donation	from	George	C. txn_MNHJnq0 $100.00 $2,379.93
2024-05-12 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_0eHX9O7 $40.00 $2,419.93
2024-05-12 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	5/6	to	5/12 txn_xQHnGKd -$40.52 $2,379.41
2024-05-13 Donation	from	Earl	Gray	III txn_GkHWAzv $100.00 $2,479.41
2024-05-13 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_qkH8YXe $20.00 $2,499.41
2024-05-13 Donation	from	Carly	Kocurek txn_YRH9zKP $100.00 $2,599.41
2024-05-13 Donation	from	Drew	Herrold txn_R2HMwk6 $200.00 $2,799.41
2024-05-13 Donation	from	Steph	Dick txn_zVHdXar $100.00 $2,899.41
2024-05-13 Donation	from	Gordon	Freischlad txn_brHOwvw $5.00 $2,904.41
2024-05-13 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_YRH9zvE $100.00 $3,004.41
2024-05-14 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_BZHoV9b $20.00 $3,024.41
2024-05-14 Donation	from	Rachel	Lovinger txn_8rHBRkN $100.00 $3,124.41
2024-05-14 Donation	from	Matt	Clawson txn_4dH7dLr $50.00 $3,174.41
2024-05-14 Donation	from	Jeff	Peterson txn_BZHoV4l $100.00 $3,274.41
2024-05-14 Donation	from	Ethan	Andrew	Johnson txn_MNHJONm $50.00 $3,324.41
2024-05-14 Donation	from	Hubz txn_a8HA2ow $50.00 $3,374.41
2024-05-14 Donation	from	Jeff	Peterson	(bdjeffyp) txn_66HZkr8 $100.00 $3,474.41
2024-05-14 Donation	from	Andy	Molloy txn_R2HMwEz $25.00 $3,499.41
2024-05-14 Donation	from	Adrian	Sandoval txn_8rHBRME $50.00 $3,549.41
2024-05-14 Donation	from	* txn_rYH4EKb $34.00 $3,583.41
2024-05-14 Donation	from	Kay txn_78HBEWR $4.20 $3,587.61
2024-05-14 Donation	from	Josh	Lawrence txn_nEHBVy7 $50.00 $3,637.61
2024-05-14 Donation	from	Grae	Bowen txn_5wHrqwR $45.60 $3,683.21
2024-05-14 Donation	from	Matt	Clawson txn_JxHLBzb $100.20 $3,783.41
2024-05-14 Donation	from	Walaber txn_NQHgpWq $100.00 $3,883.41
2024-05-14 Donation	from	Elizabeth	McMahill txn_2zHkNbE $20.08 $3,903.49
2024-05-14 Donation	from	Joseph	Borkowski txn_BZHoVRl $10.00 $3,913.49
2024-05-14 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_a8HA27w $100.00 $4,013.49
2024-05-14 Donation	from	Jeff	Peterson	(bdjeffyp) txn_GkHWAd0 $39.61 $4,053.10
2024-05-14 Donation	from	Adam	Hartling txn_R2HMwNz $20.00 $4,073.10
2024-05-14 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_evHzbq6 $34.51 $4,107.61
2024-05-14 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_d7HvXN2 $41.62 $4,149.23
2024-05-14 Donation	from	Cody	Wilson txn_zVHdX7v $37.00 $4,186.23
2024-05-14 Donation	from	ScarletSwordfish txn_BZHoVRm $10.00 $4,196.23
2024-05-14 Donation	from	Tiernan	Martin txn_wNHKn96 $25.00 $4,221.23
2024-05-14 Donation	from	c	wing txn_MNHJOEl $50.00 $4,271.23
2024-05-14 Donation	from	John	Simon txn_LgHJkzl $66.60 $4,337.83
2024-05-14 Donation	from	John	Simon txn_R2HMwNQ $30.00 $4,367.83
2024-05-14 Donation	from	Kay	Savetz txn_a8HA27r $1.13 $4,368.96
2024-05-14 Donation	from	Jeff	Peterson	(bdjeffyp) txn_evHzbqA $666.00 $5,034.96



2024-05-14 Donation	from	Cody	Wilson txn_zVHdX7E $18.14 $5,053.10
2024-05-14 Donation	from	Jim	Shepard txn_78HBEO4 $101.01 $5,154.11
2024-05-14 Donation	from	Paul	Bradford-Brown txn_qkH8YAo $10.00 $5,164.11

2024-05-14 Donation	from	Amanda	Cullen txn_PVHKxBk $20.00 $5,184.11
2024-05-14 Donation	from	Kishonna	L	Gray txn_EyHe7ak $50.00 $5,234.11
2024-05-14 Donation	from	Riddla txn_5wHrqGp $18.99 $5,253.10
2024-05-14 Donation	from	Jack	Kelly txn_kWHReGK $25.00 $5,278.10
2024-05-14 Donation	from	Phil	Salvador txn_gnHEWyd $5.55 $5,283.65
2024-05-14 Donation	from	Tony	Brave txn_NQHgp6m $55.31 $5,338.96
2024-05-14 Donation	from	chouxsalad txn_4dH7d6k $55.55 $5,394.51
2024-05-14 Donation	from	Kay	Savetz txn_MNHJO6l $45.46 $5,439.97
2024-05-14 Donation	from	Kevin	Bunch txn_0eHX9vZ $30.00 $5,469.97
2024-05-14 Donation	from	Anne	Ladyem	McDivitt txn_a8HA2Vr $20.00 $5,489.97
2024-05-14 Donation	from	John	Simon txn_evHzbBA $150.00 $5,639.97
2024-05-14 Donation	from	Teacup txn_zVHdXgE $50.00 $5,689.97
2024-05-14 Donation	from	Kay	Savetz txn_lZHBVdb $37.45 $5,727.42
2024-05-14 Donation	from	Laine txn_R2HMwbQ $56.00 $5,783.42
2024-05-14 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_d7HvXVq $75.00 $5,858.42
2024-05-14 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_66HZk0Z $20.00 $5,878.42
2024-05-14 Donation	from	Silver-Streak txn_rYH4EMP $25.00 $5,903.42
2024-05-14 Donation	from	Kyle	Machulis txn_vgHrP5Q $100.00 $6,003.42
2024-05-14 Donation	from	Steve	Lin txn_5wHrqbp $21.99 $6,025.41
2024-05-14 Donation	from	Chris	&	Maxi txn_nEHBVdy $200.00 $6,225.41
2024-05-14 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_kWHReZK $100.00 $6,325.41
2024-05-14 Donation	from	Steve	Lin txn_EyHe7Ek $500.00 $6,825.41
2024-05-14 Donation	from	Katie	Johnson txn_YRH9zBA $100.00 $6,925.41
2024-05-14 Donation	from	ScarletSwordfish txn_JxHLB5l $10.00 $6,935.41
2024-05-14 Donation	from	Newton's	Monkey	Business txn_gnHEWpd $17.69 $6,953.10
2024-05-14 Donation	from	mooware txn_9KH4rvp $100.00 $7,053.10
2024-05-14 Donation	from	Josh	Renaud txn_QmHZpaQ $100.00 $7,153.10
2024-05-14 Donation	from	Techokami txn_XGHEzg7 $80.00 $7,233.10
2024-05-14 Donation	from	Michael	McMaster txn_V0HOB6X $400.00 $7,633.10
2024-05-14 Donation	from	Dave txn_2zHkNLQ $50.00 $7,683.10

2024-05-14 Donation	from	Kyle	Machulis txn_mAHayQ7 $50.32 $7,733.42
2024-05-14 Donation	from	Shadow	Hog txn_4dH7dlk $49.99 $7,783.41
2024-05-14 Donation	from	macy	donahue txn_MNHJObl $30.00 $7,813.41
2024-05-14 Donation	from	Abigail	Kabaker txn_BZHoVJm $20.00 $7,833.41
2024-05-14 Donation	from	Ethan	Andrew	Johnson txn_a8HA2Er $5.00 $7,838.41
2024-05-14 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_R2HMwAQ $5.00 $7,843.41
2024-05-14 Donation	from	Consort	Conway	Johnson txn_evHzbLA $5.00 $7,848.41
2024-05-14 Donation	from	choo	choo	yeah txn_brHOwzG $5.00 $7,853.41
2024-05-14 Donation	from	laine txn_0eHX9rZ $5.00 $7,858.41
2024-05-14 Donation	from	Nolan	Filter txn_zVHdXQE $420.69 $8,279.10
2024-05-14 Donation	from	Patrick	LeMieux txn_d7HvXPq $5.00 $8,284.10
2024-05-14 Donation	from	Consort	Conway	Johnson txn_lZHBVnb $5.00 $8,289.10
2024-05-14 Donation	from	Consort	Conway	Johnson txn_wNHKnk8 $5.00 $8,294.10
2024-05-14 Donation	from	Keith	Kaisershot txn_LgHJk4R $10.00 $8,304.10
2024-05-14 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_0eHX9Nq $150.00 $8,454.10
2024-05-14 Donation	from	Kendra	Albert txn_MNHJOrJ $30.00 $8,484.10
2024-05-14 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_GkHWAbg $3.51 $8,487.61
2024-05-14 Donation	from	Snapman txn_R2HMw6P $200.00 $8,687.61
2024-05-14 Donation	from	Patrick	and	Stephanie txn_evHzbae $150.00 $8,837.61
2024-05-14 Donation	from	Cody	Wilson txn_brHOwAQ $150.00 $8,987.61
2024-05-14 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_XGHEzPN $111.11 $9,098.72
2024-05-14 Donation	from	Max	Redmond txn_QmHZpBe $100.00 $9,198.72
2024-05-14 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_2zHkNew $15.00 $9,213.72
2024-05-14 Donation	from	Ben	zotto txn_MNHJOnJ $100.00 $9,313.72
2024-05-14 Donation	from	Karin	Westman txn_LgHJkVR $100.00 $9,413.72
2024-05-14 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_nEHBV5b $40.00 $9,453.72
2024-05-14 Donation	from	Jose	Zagal txn_XGHEzVA $30.00 $9,483.72
2024-05-19 Donation	from	Margaret	Robertson txn_0eHX9EA $50.00 $9,533.72

2024-05-19 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	5/13	to	5/19 txn_oyH5rog -$508.94 $9,024.78



2024-05-24 PAYPAL	INST	XFER txn_AWHnaB5 -$330.00 $8,694.78
2024-05-26 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	5/20	to	5/26 txn_p5Hxv7o -$3.50 $8,691.28
2024-05-28 PAYPAL	INST	XFER txn_QmHZGO6 -$330.00 $8,361.28
2024-05-29 Donation	from	Daniel	G.	Stephens txn_BZHoX76 $100.00 $8,461.28

WITHDRAWN:	$1,236.70.	DEPOSITED:	$8,119.31. $8,461.28

ROMchip:	A	Journal	of	Game	Histories	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN
81-2908499.	The	above	transactions	are	from	ROMchip:	A	Journal	of	Game	Histories's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The
Hack	Foundation.


